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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna ZM(')%"EJZ 3 2:24.217 11:43:08.883 3 2:39.612 11:43:18.952
1 2:09.140 11:39:43.554 4 2:24.485 11:45:33.368 4 3:09.319 11:46:28.271
2 2:08.602 11:41:52.156
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
3 2:24.096 11:44:16.252 Po. 7 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM +18.159 Po. 13 - #25 AMATI F. - KTM +24.186
4 2:09.552 11:46:25.804 1 2:41.264 11:38:29.161 1 2:46.758 11:38:27.099
2 2:31.463 11:41:00.624 2 2:34.404 11:41:01.503
Diff. Primo 3 2:26.761 11:43:27.385 3 2:33.522 11:43:35.025
Po. 2 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM +05.063
1 2:21.675 11:37:36.629 4 2:27.009 11:45:54.394 4 2:32.788 11:46:07.813
2 2:13.693 11:39:50.322
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
3 2:18.615 11:42:08.937 Po- 8 - #98 YORDANOV D. - KTM +18.362 Po. 14 - # 226 LUCCHESI D. - KTM +24.379
a 2:13.665 11:44:22.602 1 2:37.885 11:38:02.641 1 2:46.024 11:38:30.593
5 2:16.259 11:46:38.861 2 2:31.033 11:40:33.674 2 2:39.274 11:41:09.867
3 2:26.964 11:43:00.638 3 2:33.449 11:43:43.316
Po. 3 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM Digépgzg 4 2:27.546 11:45:28.184 4 2:32.981 11:46:16.297
. . +08.
1 2:30.121 11:37:47.931
Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
2 —— 114007165  PO- 9 - #99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM +18474 Po.15-#101 KRALR. - KTM +25416
3 2:17.182 11:42:24.347 1 2:44.942 11:38:19.725 1 2:48.846 11:38:24.417
a 2:16.650 11:44:40.997 2 2:27.882 11:40:47.607 2 2:36.527 11:41:00.944
5 2:17.814 11:46:58.811 3 2:27.076 11:43:14.683 3 2:34.018 11:43:34.962
4 2:50.082 11:46:04.765 4 2:36.568 11:46:11.530
Diff. Primo
Po. 4 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM +12.688
- Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
a 2:37.690 11:37:57514  Po. 10 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM +16246 Po.16-#124 COPELLI M. - KTM 425 84
5 224,750 11:40:22.264 1 2:49.420 11:38:21.157 1 2:42.977 11:38:34.883
3 2:21.290 11:42:43.554 2 2:29.826 11:40:50.983 2 2:35.652 11:41:10.535
4 2:21.403 11:45:04.957 3 2:29.199 11:43:20.182 3 2:34.426 11:43:44.961
5 2:22.439 11:47:27.396 4 2:27.848 11:45:48.030 4 3:07.303 11:46:52.264
Diff.Primo  Po. 11 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM DI-PIMO  po. 17 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna DIt Primo
Po. 5 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna +13.360 +20.513 +26.692
1 2:35.207 11:38:20.292 1 2:49.252 11:38:23.685 1 2:52.822 11:38:46.014
2 2:21.962 11:40:42.254 2 2:34.976 11:40:58.661 2 2:39.672 11:41:25.686
3 2:22.163 11:43:04.417 3 2:33.815 11:43:32.476 3 2:37.766 11:44:03.452
4 2:22.261 11:45:26.678 4 2:29.115 11:46:01.591 4 2:35.294 11:46:38.746
Diff. Primo
Diff. Pri - -
Po. 6 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM . |15.€r5"1n; Po. 12 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna +23.937
1 2:43.999 11:38:16.266 1 2:40.515 11:38:06.801
2 2:28.400 11:40:44.666 2 2:32.539 11:40:39.340
Fastest lap: 2:08.602
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 18 - # 111 PECORARI S. - KTM +27.330
1 2:53.961 11:38:44.247
2 2:41.029 11:41:25.276
3 2:39.205 11:44:04.481
4 2:35.932 11:46:40.413
Diff. Pri
Po.19 - # 19 BARTALUCCIF. - Husqvarna 50 o1
1 2:45.767 11:38:34.777
2 2:38.704 11:41:13.481
3 2:38.952 11:43:52.433
4 2:37.446 11:46:29.879
Diff. Primo
Po. 20 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM +31.644
1 2:45.552 11:38:28.668
2 2:40.246 11:41:08.914
3 2:42.973 11:43:51.887
4 2:46.714 11:46:38.601
Diff. Primo
Po. 21 - # 310 MONTEVERDE A. - KTM +37.172
1 3:15.362 11:39:21.099
2 2:53.326 11:42:14.425
3 2:46.164 11:45:00.589
4 2:45.774 11:47:46.363
Fastest lap: 2:08.602
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